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STANDARD OPERATING PROCEDURE
Title: Master Reference Formula
SOP No. Revision No. Effective Date
Supersede No Version No. Review Date

PRODUCT NAME: PRODUCT CODE NO:

MRF NO: REFERENCE MFR NO

COLOUR: REFERENCE SAMPLE BATCH NO:

SHELF LIFE: STD.LOT.SIZE:

COMPLYING WITH SPECIFICATION
SR.NO INGRIDIENTS RAW GRADE % W/W STDQTY

MATERIAL PER KG
CODE

1

2

3

4

TOTAL

e Pharmacopoeial grade of RM will be used for manufacturing per customer requirement

LIST OF CUSTOMER:

1. LUPINLTD

2. ALKEM HEALTH SCIENCE

3. M/S THE PHARMACEUTICAL PEODUCTS OF INDIA

REVISION HISTORY:

Sr.No Revision No Effective Date Revision Description
01 00
02 01
Prepared By Checked By Approved By
Sign/Date

Name




